Pegler Yorkshire
Carbon steel
push-fit systems
CARBON
2
Pegler Yorkshire
Unrivalled quality, innovation,
customer service and long-term

Za
TC69/TC331G Straight male union connector
Size	 a	 b	 Za	 Order code
15mm x 1/2”	 80	 32	 53	 76571
18mm x 1/2”	 81	 32	 53	 76572
22mm x 3/4”	 87	 38	 59	 76573
28mm x 1”	 95	 48	 65	 76574
35mm x 11/4”	 106	 53	 66	 76575
42mm x 11/2”	 113	 67	 71	 76576
54mm x 2”	 133	 67	 88	 76577
 1 Range overview  2 Product details
3 Technical data  4 Installation instructions
www.pegleryorkshire.co.uk Pegler Yorkshire
Tee specification
See page 15
UK specification European specification
Connection: push-fit (Tectite stainless steel range)
Connections: push-fit x BSP parallel female thread
Connections: push-fit x BSP taper male thread
12
TC143 Internal swivel blade - Cobalt - For use with TC147
Size	 Order code
All tube sizes	 76200
 1 Range overview  2 Product details
3 Technical data  4 Installation instructions
Accessories
Push-fit solutions
TC144 Internal swivel blade - Carbide - BS2015 For use with TC147
TC145 External chamfer bit - For use with TC146/148
TC146 Rotodrive holder - For use with TC145/148
TC147 Noga 1000 handle - For use with TC143/144
TC148 Noga 3000 handle - For use with TC145/146
Size	 Order code
All tube sizes	 76201
Size	 Order code
15-22mm	 76202
Size	 Order code
	 76203
Size	 Order code
	 76208
Size	 Order code
	 76206
13
2
TC150 Noga deburring kit - Contains TC148/146/145
Size	 Order code
15-22mm	 76207
TC155 Carbon cutter wheel - For use with Rems Cento
Size	 Order code